@m s 3]

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

o e
UN (GENED o
2 0.01%
1 0.00%
6 0.03%
2 0.01%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%
6 0.03%
14 0.07%
19 0.09%
17 0.08%
16 0.08%
30 0.14%
35 0.17%
29 0.14%
46 0.22%
39 0.19%
59 0.28%
67 0.32%
58 0.28%
78 0.37%
81 0.39%
99 0.47%
72 0.34%
105 0.50%
100 0.48%
102 0.49%
125 0.60%
100 0.48%
118 0.56%
142 0.68%
125 0.60%
127 0.61%
129 0.62%
126 0.60%
139 0.66%
124 0.59%
142 0.68%
152 0.73%
138 0.66%
133 0.64%
170 0.81%
142 0.68%
158 0.75%
163 0.78%
151 0.72%
171 0.82%
163 0.78%
164 0.78%
155 0.74%

11482 < E L5858
TR RS SOF

LB VR SER s AR

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
2 0.01% 20930 100.00% 189.01- 190 174 0.83% 4529 21.64%
3 0.01% 20928 99.99% 188.01-189 152 0.73% 4681 22.37%
9 0.04% 20927 99.99% 187.01-188 165 0.79% 4846 23.15%
1" 0.05% 20921 99.96% 186.01- 187 173 0.83% 5019 23.98%
19 0.09% 20919 99.95% 185.01-186 189 0.90% 5208 24.88%
23 0.11% 20911 99.91% 184.01-185 169 0.81% 5377 25.69%
26 0.12% 20907 99.89% 183.01-184 175 0.84% 5552 26.53%
32 0.15% 20904 99.88% 182.01-183 185 0.88% 5737 27.41%
46 0.22% 20898 99.85% 181.01-182 173 0.83% 5910 28.24%
65 0.31% 20884 99.78%  180.01 - 181 152 0.73% 6062 28.96%
82 0.39% 20865 99.69% 179.01-180 170 0.81% 6232 29.78%
98 0.47% 20848 99.61% 178.01-179 154 0.74% 6386 30.51%
128 0.61% 20832 99.53% 177.01-178 160 0.76% 6546 31.28%
163 0.78% 20802 99.39% 176.01-177 171 0.82% 6717 32.09%
192 0.92% 20767 99.22% 175.01-176 173 0.83% 6890 32.92%

238 1.14% 20738 99.08% 174.01-175 140 0.67% 7030 33.59%

277 1.32% 20692 98.86% 173.01-174 146 0.70% 7176 34.29%

336 1.61% 20653 98.68% 172.01-173 181 0.86% 7357 35.15%

403 1.93% 20594 98.39% 171.01-172 175 0.84% 7532 35.99%

461 2.20% 20527 98.07% 170.01-171 166 0.79% 7698 36.78%

539 2.58% 20469 97.80% 169.01-170 172 0.82% 7870 37.60%

620 2.96% 20391 97.42% 168.01- 169 169 0.81% 8039 38.41%

719 3.44% 20310 97.04% 167.01-168 179 0.86% 8218 39.26%

791 3.78% 20211 96.56% 166.01 - 167 151 0.72% 8369 39.99%

896 4.28% 20139 96.22% 165.01 - 166 168 0.80% 8537 40.79%

996 4.76% 20034 95.72% 164.01- 165 169 0.81% 8706 41.60%

1098 5.25% 19934 95.24% 163.01- 164 167 0.80% 8873 42.39%

1223 5.84% 19832 94.75% 162.01- 163 159 0.76% 9032 43.15%

1323 6.32% 19707 94.16% 161.01-162 160 0.76% 9192 43.92%

1441 6.88% 19607 93.68% 160.01 - 161 180 0.86% 9372 44.78%

1583 7.56% 19489 93.12% 159.01 - 160 165 0.79% 9537 45.57%

1708 8.16% 19347 92.44% 158.01- 159 162 0.77% 9699 46.34%

1835 8.77% 19222 91.84% 157.01-158 154 0.74% 9853 47.08%

1964 9.38% 19095 91.23% 156.01- 157 151 0.72% 10004 47.80%

2090 9.99% 18966 90.62% 155.01 - 156 153 0.73% 10157 48.53%

2229 10.65% 18840 90.01% 154.01- 155 180 0.86% 10337 49.39%
2353 11.24% 18701 89.35% 153.01- 154 142 0.68% 10479 50.07%
2495 11.92% 18577 88.76% 152.01-153 140 0.67% 10619 50.74%
2647 12.65% 18435 88.08% 151.01-152 169 0.81% 10788 51.54%
2785 13.31% 18283 87.35% 150.01 - 151 160 0.76% 10948 52.31%
2918 13.94% 18145 86.69% 149.01- 150 132 0.63% 11080 52.94%
3088 14.75% 18012 86.06% 148.01- 149 147 0.70% 11227 53.64%
3230 15.43% 17842 85.25% 147.01-148 155 0.74% 11382 54.38%
3388 16.19% 17700 84.57% 146.01-147 142 0.68% 11524 55.06%
3551 16.97% 17542 83.81% 145.01- 146 164 0.78% 11688 55.84%
3702 17.69% 17379 83.03% 144.01-145 149 0.71% 11837 56.56%
3873 18.50% 17228 82.31% 143.01-144 160 0.76% 11997 57.32%
4036 19.28% 17057 81.50% 142.01-143 153 0.73% 12150 58.05%
4200 20.07% 16894 80.72% 141.01-142 132 0.63% 12282 58.68%
4355 20.81% 16730 79.93% 140.01 - 141 151 0.72% 12433 59.40%

UN: Q=T
16575 79.19%
16401 78.36%
16249 77.63%
16084 76.85%
15911 76.02%
15722 75.12%
15553 74.31%
15378 73.47%
15193 72.59%
15020 71.76%
14868 71.04%
14698 70.22%
14544 69.49%
14384 68.72%
14213 67.91%
14040 67.08%
13900 66.41%
13754 65.71%
13573 64.85%
13398 64.01%
13232 63.22%
13060 62.40%
12891 61.59%
12712 60.74%
12561 60.01%
12393 59.21%
12224 58.40%
12057 57.61%
11898 56.85%
11738 56.08%
11558 55.22%
11393 54.43%
11231 53.66 %
11077 52.92%
10926 52.20%
10773 51.47%
10593 50.61%
10451 49.93%
10311 49.26%
10142 48.46%
9982 47.69%
9850 47.06%
9703 46.36%
9548 45.62%
9406 44.94%
9242 44.16%
9093 43.44%
8933 42.68%
8780 41.95%
8648 41.32%



@m s 3]

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
158 0.75%
152 0.73%
148 0.71%
143 0.68%
136 0.65%
144 0.69%
130 0.62%
153 0.73%
144 0.69%
152 0.73%
150 0.72%
135 0.65%
135 0.65%
147 0.70%
146 0.70%
141 0.67%
109 0.52%
125 0.60%
125 0.60%
118 0.56%
137 0.65%
138 0.66%
137 0.65%
115 0.55%
125 0.60%
130 0.62%
131 0.63%
113 0.54%
139 0.66%
131 0.63%
132 0.63%
110 0.53%
113 0.54%
121 0.58%
127 0.61%
113 0.54%
116 0.55%
119 0.57%
122 0.58%
108 0.52%
130 0.62%
108 0.52%
105 0.50%
93 0.44%
81 0.39%
85 0.41%
100 0.48%
114 0.54%
97 0.46%
95 0.45%

LB VR SER s AR

RS Bat

N S=P )

12591 60.16%
12743 60.88%
12891 61.59%
13034 62.27%
13170 62.92%
13314 63.61%
13444 64.23%
13597 64.96%
13741 65.65%
13893 66.38%
14043 67.10%
14178 67.74%
14313 68.39%
14460 69.09%
14606 69.78%
14747 70.46%
14856 70.98%
14981 71.58%
15106 7217%
15224 72.74%
15361 73.39%
15499 74.05%
15636 74.71%
15751 75.26%
15876 75.85%
16006 76.47%
16137 77.10%
16250 77.64%
16389 78.30%
16520 78.93%
16652 79.56%
16762 80.09%
16875 80.63%
16996 81.20%
17123 81.81%
17236 82.35%
17352 82.90%
17471 83.47%
17593 84.06%
17701 84.57%
17831 85.19%
17939 85.71%
18044 86.21%
18137 86.66%
18218 87.04%
18303 87.45%
18403 87.93%
18517 88.47%
18614 88.93%
18709 89.39%

EDEIE D Bat

N
8497

8339
8187
8039
7896
7760
7616
7486
7333
7189
7037
6887
6752
6617
6470
6324
6183
6074
5949
5824
5706
5569
5431
5294
5179
5054
4924
4793
4680
4541
4410
4278
4168
4055
3934
3807
3694
3578
3459
3337
3229
3099
2991
2886
2793
2712
2627
2527
2413
2316

[Epaew
40.60%
39.84%
39.12%
38.41%
37.73%
37.08%
36.39%
35.77%
35.04%
34.35%
33.62%
32.90%
32.26%
31.61%
30.91%
30.22%
29.54%
29.02%
28.42%
27.83%
27.26%
26.61%
25.95%
25.29%
24.74%
24.15%
23.53%
22.90%
22.36%
21.70%
21.07%
20.44%
19.91%
19.37%
18.80%
18.19%
17.65%
17.10%
16.53%
15.94%
15.43%
14.81%
14.29%
13.79%
13.34%
12.96%
12.55%
12.07%
11.53%
11.07%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
112 0.54%
108 0.52%
88 0.42%
89 0.43%
84 0.40%
75 0.36%
84 0.40%
74 0.35%
86 0.41%
92 0.44%
76 0.36%
78 0.37%
56 0.27%
65 0.31%
73 0.35%
52 0.25%
57 0.27%
59 0.28%
49 0.23%
48 0.23%
46 0.22%
53 0.25%
56 0.27%
35 0.17%
31 0.15%
36 0.17%
32 0.15%
28 0.13%
27 0.13%
28 0.13%
33 0.16%
20 0.10%
23 0.11%
16 0.08%
17 0.08%
18 0.09%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
14 0.07%
16 0.08%
16 0.08%
15 0.07%
9 0.04%
12 0.06%
4 0.02%
9 0.04%
1 0.05%
10 0.05%
4 0.02%
3 0.01%

RS Bat

A& Hote

18821 89.92%
18929 90.44%
19017 90.86%
19106 91.29%
19190 91.69%
19265 92.04%
19349 92.45%
19423 92.80%
19509 93.21%
19601 93.65%
19677 94.01%
19755 94.39%
19811 94.65%
19876 94.96%
19949 95.31%
20001 95.56%
20058 95.83%
20117 96.12%
20166 96.35%
20214 96.58%
20260 96.80%
20313 97.05%
20369 97.32%
20404 97.49%
20435 97.63%
20471 97.81%
20503 97.96%
20531 98.09%
20558 98.22%
20586 98.36%
20619 98.51%
20639 98.61%
20662 98.72%
20678 98.80%
20695 98.88%
20713 98.96%
20727 99.03%
20741 99.10%
20755 99.16%
20771 99.24%
20787 99.32%
20802 99.39%
20811 99.43%
20823 99.49%
20827 99.51%
20836 99.55%
20847 99.60%
20857 99.65%
20861 99.67%
20864 99.68%

D EIE D BaT

N
2221

2109
2001
1913
1824
1740
1665
1581
1507
1421
1329
1253
1175
1119
1054
981
929
872
813
764
716
670
617
561
526
495
459
427
399
372
344
311
291
268
252
235
217
203
189
175
159
143
128
119
107
103
94
83
73
69

[Epaew
10.61%
10.08%

9.56%
9.14%
8.71%
8.31%
7.96%
7.55%
7.20%
6.79%
6.35%
5.99%
5.61%
5.35%
5.04%
4.69%
4.44%
4.17%
3.88%
3.65%
3.42%
3.20%
2.95%
2.68%
2.51%
2.37%
2.19%
2.04%
1.91%
1.78%
1.64%
1.49%
1.39%
1.28%
1.20%
1.12%
1.04%
0.97%
0.90%
0.84%
0.76%
0.68%
0.61%
0.57%
0.51%
0.49%
0.45%
0.40%
0.35%
0.33%



g3l pp g CTESF B AR

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 2 0.01% 20866 99.69% 66 0.32%
38.01-39 7 0.03% 20873 99.73% 64 0.31%
37.01-38 5 0.02% 20878 99.75% 57 0.27%
36.01 - 37 2 0.01% 20880 99.76% 52 0.25%
35.01-36 2 0.01% 20882 99.77% 50 0.24%
34.01-35 2 0.01% 20884 99.78% 48 0.23%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 20886 99.79% 46 0.22%
32.01-33 3 0.01% 20889 99.80% 44 0.21%
31.01-32 1 0.00% 20890 99.81% 41 0.20%
30.01- 31 3 0.01% 20893 99.82% 40 0.19%
29.01-30 4 0.02% 20897 99.84% 37 0.18%
28.01-29 4 0.02% 20901 99.86% 33 0.16%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 20901 99.86% 29 0.14%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 20903 99.87% 29 0.14%
25.01-26 1 0.00% 20904 99.88% 27 0.13%
24.01-25 2 0.01% 20906 99.89% 26 0.12%
23.01-24 1 0.00% 20907 99.89% 24 0.11%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 20907 99.89% 23 0.11%
21.01-22 1 0.00% 20908 99.89% 23 0.11%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 20909 99.90% 22 0.11%
19.01-20 1 0.00% 20910 99.90% 21 0.10%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 20910 99.90% 20 0.10%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 20910 99.90% 20 0.10%
16.01-17 1 0.00% 20911 99.91% 20 0.10%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 20911 99.91% 19 0.09%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 20911 99.91% 19 0.09%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 20911 99.91% 19 0.09%
12.01-13 1 0.00% 20912 99.91% 19 0.09%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 20912 99.91% 18 0.09%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 20912 99.91% 18 0.09%

9.01-10 1 0.00% 20913 99.92% 18 0.09%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 20913 99.92% 17 0.08%

0.00-1 17 0.08% 20930 100.00% 17 0.08%

LU ZEE



